PAPERLESS
VIEW VIA OUR WEBSITE
ARTSTAT MAILERS ARE NOW
Latest offers from Artstat
Offers Expire
31st April 2024
MARCH EDITIONSpecialist distributors of creative materials F
Call: 0161 902 3800

Industrial Estate, Manchester M23 9WR.
Facebook: ArtstatF
How to Order
WATERCOLOUR AUXILIARIES
CODE MOQ RRP Net
XCFCAMF75
75ml Colourless Art
Masking Fluid
3 £9.25 £3.86
XCFAMF75 75ml Art Masking Fluid 6 £9.25 £3.86
XCFGAS75 75ml Gum Arabix 3 £9.25 £3.86
50%
DISCOUNT
CODE RRP MOQ 50% MOQ 55%
XCFC640 12 Half Pans £25.95 6 £10.82 12 £9.73
CODE RRP MOQ 50% MOQ 55%
XCFC373
12 Half Pans
& Brush
£31.85 3 £13.27 6 £11.94
UP TO
55%
DISCOUNT
UP TO
55%
DISCOUNT
COTMAN SKETCHERS
POCKET BOX
COTMAN
POCKET PLUS
2Tel: 0161 902 3800     Website: www.artstat.co.uk     Email: action@artstat.co.uk
STUDIO PENCILS
TCFSC**** MOQ RRP Net
S10 10pc Sketching 3 £16.90 £7.04
SG12 12pc Soft Graphite 3 £16.95 £7.07
MG12 12pc Medium Graphite 3 £16.90 £7.04
CP12 12pc Colour 3 £16.90 £7.04
CP24 24pc Colour 3 £33.80 £14.09
WC12 12pc Watercolour 3 £16.90 £7.04
WC24 24pc Watercolour 3 £33.80 £14.09
50%
DISCOUNT
ACID FREE
BLOTTING PAPER
50%
DISCOUNT
CODE MOQ RRP Net
GADFGMBP 61 x 86cm 300gsm 25 £2.80 £1.17
BOCKINGFORD  PAPER
GBEBOC***** MOQ RRP Net
140 140lb/300g Not 25 £4.35 £1.99
140ER 140lb/300g Rough 25 £4.35 £1.99
200 200lb/425g Not 25 £7.15 £3.25
200ER 200lb/425g Rough 25 £7.15 £3.25
SPECIAL
NET
PRICES
Click the image on our home page
www.artstat.co.uk to view the latest catalogue
3 Tel: 0161 902 3800     Website: www.artstat.co.uk     Email: action@artstat.co.uk
GALERIA ACRYLIC
BRILLIANT WATERCOLOUR
ACFGAL**** MOQ RRP Net
10TS 10 x 60ml 3 £48.95 £20.40
6TS 6 x 60ml 3 £29.75 £12.40
1020 10 x 20ml 3 £26.20 £10.92
50%
DISCOUNT
COLOUR WHEELS
CODE MOQ RRP Net
CCI3451 Artist’s Colour Wheel 6 £12.99 £4.87
CCI3501 Pocket Colour Wheel 12 £7.75 £2.91
CODE MOQ RRP Net